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< All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Rank

10

1

12

13

elevien

Name

Florian Langenegger

Noe Seifert

Dagur Kari Olafsson

Agust Ingi Davidsson

Valgaro Reinhardsson

Luca Giubellini

Anthony MANSARD

Kevin CARVALHO

Harald Wibye

Lucas DESANGES

Marco Pfyl

Eyal Indig

Cameron-Lie BERNARD

Club

lceland

lceland

lceland

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

Israel Gymnastics
Federation

FRANCE

Country

“® CH

“® CH

™IS

™IS

1S

“® CH

“® CH

Final 13.733
D50PO0.0
E 8.733S 0.0

Final 12.300
D49PO0.0
E7400S 0.0

Final 12.900
D46 P 0.0
E 8.300S0.0

Final 13.400
D49 PO0.0
E 8500S0.0

Final 13.866
D53PO0.0
E 8.466 S 0.1

Final 12.666
D45P 0.0
E 8166 S 0.0

™

Final 13.800
D54PO0.0
E 8.400

Final 13.966
D56PO0.0
E 8.366

Final 13.700
D5.2PO0.0
E 8.500

Final 11.433
D 3.3PO0.0
E 8133

Final 11133
D 3.3PO0.0
E 7.833

Final 13.433
D51P 0.0
E 8.333

Final 12.466
D43PO0.0
E 8.166

Final 11.466
D4.8PO0.0
E 6.666

Final 14.233
D56PO0.0
E 8.633

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

&6

Final 11.833
D 3.7P 0.0
E 8.033 S 01

Final 13.000
D43PO0.0
E 8700S0.0

Final 11.900
D35PO0.0
E 8.400S 0.0

Final 12.933
D43PO0.0
E 8.533 S 0.1

Final 11.400
D 3.8P 0.0
E 7600 S 0.0

T

Final 14100
V14.800
V2 DNS

Final 13.533
V14.400
V2 DNS

Final 13.300
V14.400
V2 DNS

Final 12.766
V1 3.600
V2 DNS

Final 14166
V114.166
V2 14.233

el

Final 14166
D52PO0.0
E 8.866 S 0.1

Final 12.000
D54PO0.0
E6.600S 0.0

Final 12.733
D51P 0.0
E 7633 S 0.0

Final 11.200
D47PO0.0
E 6.500S 0.0

Final 11.633
D4.3PO0.0
E 7.333S0.0

Final 14.033
D51P 0.0
E 8.833 S 0.1

Final 14.300
D54PO0.0
E 8.800 S 01

Final 13.566
D51PO0.0
E 8.466 S 0.0

Final 12.066
D46 P 0.0
E 7466 S 0.0

Final 13.933
D54PO0.0
E 8.533S0.0

[

Final 12.566
D52PO0.0
E 7366 S 0.0

Final 14.366
D5.7P0.0
E 8.666 S 0.0

Final 11.800
D43PO0.0
E 7500 S 0.0

Final 12.900
D45PO0.0
E 8.400S 0.0

Final 11100
D41P 0.0
E 7000S 0.0

Final 13.033
D54PO0.0
E7633S 0.0

Final 14100
D5.7PO0.0
E 8.400S 0.0

Final 13.100
D56 PO0.0
E 7500 S 0.0

Final 11.300
D4.4PO0.0
E 6.900S 0.0

Total

80198

79165

76.333

74.632

45.266

41.465

39.732

28.400

26.032

24.566

23.366

14.233

13.933
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< All Around

Rank

14

15

16

17

18

elevien

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

Name

Luca Murabito

Samir AIT SAID

Peder Skogvang

William Sundell

Nicolas DIEZ

Lorenzo SAINTE-ROSE

Club

FRANCE

Sweden

FRANCE

FRANCE

Country

“® CH

“*FR

"= NO

«= SE

“*FR

“*FR

Final 12.666

D52PO0.4

E 7866 S 0.0
Final 12.066
D46 P 0.0
E 7.466

Final 11.566

D54PO0.8

E 6.966 S 0.0

Final DNS

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

&6

Final 13133
D51P 0.0

E 8.033S 0.0

T

Final 13.433

V113.433
V2 13.266

Total

13.433

13133

12.666

12.066

11.566

DNF
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D Floor (M) 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total
1 Luca Giubellini “® CH 5.3 0.0 01 8.466 13.866
2 Florian Langenegger “® CH 5.0 0.0 0.0 8.733 13.733
3 Agust Ingi Davidsson Iceland ™IS 4.9 0.0 0.0 8.900 13.400
4 Dagur Kari Olafsson Iceland ™IS 4.6 0.0 0.0 8.300 12.900
5 Anthony MANSARD FRANCE “"FR 4.5 0.0 0.0 8166 12.666
6 Peder Skogvang " NO 5.2 0.4 0.0 7866 12.666
7 Noe Seifert “® CH 4.9 0.0 0.0 7400 12.300
8 Nicolas DIEZ FRANCE “"FR 5.4 0.8 0.0 6.966 11.566

Lorenzo SAINTE-ROSE FRANCE “"FR DNS 0.0 DNS
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2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

™ Pommel Horse

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
1 Eyal Indig Israel Gymnastics Federation = |L 5.6 0.0 8.633 14.233
2 Noe Seifert “® CH 5.6 0.0 8.366 13.966
3 Florian Langenegger “" CH 5.4 0.0 8.400 13.800
4 Dagur Kari Olafsson Iceland ™S 5.2 0.0 8.500 13.700
5 Luca Giubellini “® CH 5 0.0 8.333 13.433
6 Harald Wibye " NO 4.3 0.0 8166 12.466
7 William Sundell Sweden «= SE 4.6 0.0 7466 12.066
8 Lucas DESANGES FRANCE “*FR 4.8 0.0 6.666 11.466
9 Agust Ingi Davidsson Iceland ™S 3.3 0.0 8133 11.433
10 Valgard Reinhardsson lceland pall IS 3.3 0.0 7833 1133
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°
éé RI ngs 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

Rank Name Club Country D P Stick bonus E Total
1 Samir AIT SAID FRANCE “"FR 5] 0.0 0.0 8.033 13133
2 Noe Seifert “® CH 4.3 0.0 0.0 8.700 13.000
3 Agust Ingi Davidsson Iceland ™IS 4.3 0.0 0] 8.933 12.933
4 Dagur Kari Olafsson Iceland ™IS 3.5 0.0 0.0 8.400 11.900
5 Florian Langenegger “® CH 3.7 0.0 0] 8.033 11.833
6 Valgard Reinhardsson Iceland ™IS 3.8 0.0 0.0 7600 1.400
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2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

T Vault (M)

Final Score Is Average Of Two Vaults

Vault 1

Rank Name Club Country \'} D P Stick bonus E Vault 2 Total
J— T R
2 Florian Langenegger “® CH yz 4D§S 0.0 88 0.000 4[)320 14100
3 Noe Seifert “® CH x; 4le| S 0.0 88 0.000 gsgo 13.533
Tp—— A T
5 Dagur Kari Olafsson Iceland ™S yz 453 S 0.0 8:8 0.000 4D.;|Lgo 13.300
6 Agust Ingi Davidsson Iceland ™S x; SIE\BIS 0.0 88 0.000 gggo 12.766
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T Parallel Bars

Rank

10

elevien

Name

Kevin CARVALHO
Florian Langenegger
Anthony MANSARD
Cameron-Lie BERNARD
Harald Wibye

Dagur Kari Olafsson
Marco Pfyl

Noe Seifert

Valgard Reinhardsson

Agust Ingi Davidsson

Club

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

lceland

lceland

lceland

Country

“"FR

an CH

“"FR

“"FR

" NO

“® CH

an CH

5.4

5.2

51

5.4

5]

51

4.6

5.4

4.3

4.7

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

P

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Stick bonus

0X

0X

0)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

E

8.800

8.866

8.833

8.533

8.466

/633

/466

6.600

/333

6.500

Total

14.300

14166

14.033

13.933

13.566

12.733

12.066

12.000

11.633

11.200
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[ 1 Horizontal Bar

Rank

elevien

Name

Noe Seifert

Kevin CARVALHO
Lucas DESANGES
Anthony MANSARD
Agust Ingi Davidsson
Florian Langenegger
Dagur Kari Olafsson
Marco Pfyl

Valgard Reinhardsson
Jacob Buus

Peder Skogvang

Club

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

lceland

lceland

lceland

Denmark

Country

“® CH

“*FR

“"FR

“"FR

am DK

" NO

5.7

5.7

5.6

5.4

4.5

5.2

4.3

4.4

4]

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

P

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Stick bonus

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

E

8.666

8.400

/500

/633

8.400

/366

/500

6.900

7000

Total

14.366

14100

13100

13.033

12.900

12.566

11.800

11.300

11100
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2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT
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£ All Around

Rank

elevien

Name

OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane

Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdottir

Naomi Descamps

Nikoleta Vlachava

Hildur Maja Guomundsdaéttir

Rosanna Ojala

Zoja SZEKELY

Bettina Lili CZIFRA

Greta MAYER

Thelma Adalsteinsdottir

Club

FRANCE

lceland

BELGIUM

Greece

lceland

Kastrup Gymnastikforening KG66

lceland

Country

“"FR

1S

ra BE

=GR

1S

FI

= HU

= HU

= HU

1S

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

Final 12.900
D4.2PO0.0
E 8.700

Final 9.500
D44PO0.0
E 5100

Final 10.600
D52PO0.0
E 5.400

Final DNS

Final DNS

Final DNS

g

Final 14.200
D6.0P 0.0
E 8.200

Final 11.600
D45P 0.0
E 7100

Final 13.050
D53PO0.0
E 7.750

Final 11.550
D49PO0.0
E 6.650

Final 11.500
D47PO0.0
E 6.800

Final 12.800
D48PO0.0
E 8.000

Final 12.200
D51P 0.0
E 7100

Final DNS

Final DNS

Final 11.300
D5.2PO0.3
E 6.400

Total

25.500

21100

13.050

11.550

11.500

10.600

25.700

12.200

DNF
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I Va U It (W) 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
1 Zoja SZEKELY - HU 4.2 0.0 8.700 12.900
Greta MAYER - HU
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h Uneven Bars

Rank

elevien

Name

Rosanna Ojala

Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdottir

Bettina Lili CZIFRA

Greta MAYER

Zoja SZEKELY

Club

Kastrup Gymnastikforening KG66

Iceland

Country

Fl

™IS

= HU

- HU

- HU

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

D P E Total
5.2 0.0 5.400 10.600
4.4 0.0 5100 9.500
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
Page 13



2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

™= Balance Beam

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
1 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRANCE “"FR 6.0 0.0 8.200 14.200
2 Naomi Descamps BELGIUM “*BE 5.3 0.0 7750 13.050
3 Zoja SZEKELY - HU 4.8 0.0 8.000 12.800
4 Bettina Lili CZIFRA - HU 5] 0.0 7100 12.200
5 Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdottir Iceland ™IS 4.5 0.0 7100 11.600
6 Nikoleta Vlachava Greece =GR 4.9 0.0 6.650 11.550
7 Hildur Maja Guomundsdéttir Iceland pall RS 4.7 0.0 6.800 11.500

Greta MAYER - HU DNS DNS

Thelma Adalsteinsdottir lceland IS DNS DNS
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D Floor (W) 2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

Rank Name Club Country D P E Total
1 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRANCE “"FR 5.2 0.3 6.400 11.300
Greta MAYER - HU
Zoja SZEKELY - HU
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