

elevien



European
Gymnastics

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT RESULT BOOK

04.10.2025. - 04.10.2025.

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT



European
Gymnastics

MAG

elevien



All Around

Final Score Is First Of Two Vaults

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT

Rank	Name	Club	Country							Total
1	Florian Langenegger		CH	Final 13.733 D 5.0 P 0.0 E 8.733 S 0.0	Final 13.800 D 5.4 P 0.0 E 8.400	Final 11.833 D 3.7 P 0.0 E 8.033 S 0.1	Final 14.100 V1 4.800 V2 DNS	Final 14.166 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 8.866 S 0.1	Final 12.566 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 7.366 S 0.0	80.198
2	Noe Seifert		CH	Final 12.300 D 4.9 P 0.0 E 7.400 S 0.0	Final 13.966 D 5.6 P 0.0 E 8.366	Final 13.000 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 8.700 S 0.0	Final 13.533 V1 4.400 V2 DNS	Final 12.000 D 5.4 P 0.0 E 6.600 S 0.0	Final 14.366 D 5.7 P 0.0 E 8.666 S 0.0	79.165
3	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	IS	Final 12.900 D 4.6 P 0.0 E 8.300 S 0.0	Final 13.700 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 8.500	Final 11.900 D 3.5 P 0.0 E 8.400 S 0.0	Final 13.300 V1 4.400 V2 DNS	Final 12.733 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 7.633 S 0.0	Final 11.800 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.500 S 0.0	76.333
4	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	IS	Final 13.400 D 4.9 P 0.0 E 8.500 S 0.0	Final 11.433 D 3.3 P 0.0 E 8.133	Final 12.933 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 8.533 S 0.1	Final 12.766 V1 3.600 V2 DNS	Final 11.200 D 4.7 P 0.0 E 6.500 S 0.0	Final 12.900 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 8.400 S 0.0	74.632
5	Valgarð Reinhardsson	Iceland	IS		Final 11.133 D 3.3 P 0.0 E 7.833	Final 11.400 D 3.8 P 0.0 E 7.600 S 0.0		Final 11.633 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 7.333 S 0.0	Final 11.100 D 4.1 P 0.0 E 7.000 S 0.0	45.266
6	Luca Giubellini		CH	Final 13.866 D 5.3 P 0.0 E 8.466 S 0.1	Final 13.433 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 8.333		Final 14.166 V1 14.166 V2 14.233			41.465
7	Anthony MANSARD	FRANCE	FR	Final 12.666 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 8.166 S 0.0				Final 14.033 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 8.833 S 0.1	Final 13.033 D 5.4 P 0.0 E 7.633 S 0.0	39.732
8	Kevin CARVALHO	FRANCE	FR					Final 14.300 D 5.4 P 0.0 E 8.800 S 0.1	Final 14.100 D 5.7 P 0.0 E 8.400 S 0.0	28.400
9	Harald Wibye		NO		Final 12.466 D 4.3 P 0.0 E 8.166			Final 13.566 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 8.466 S 0.0		26.032
10	Lucas DESANGES	FRANCE	FR		Final 11.466 D 4.8 P 0.0 E 6.666				Final 13.100 D 5.6 P 0.0 E 7.500 S 0.0	24.566
11	Marco Pfyl		CH					Final 12.066 D 4.6 P 0.0 E 7.466 S 0.0	Final 11.300 D 4.4 P 0.0 E 6.900 S 0.0	23.366
12	Eyal Indig	Israel Gymnastics Federation	IL		Final 14.233 D 5.6 P 0.0 E 8.633					14.233
13	Cameron-Lie BERNARD	FRANCE	FR					Final 13.933 D 5.4 P 0.0 E 8.533 S 0.0		13.933



Rank	Name	Club	Country							Total
14	Luca Murabito		CH					Final 13.433 V1 13.433 V2 13.266		13.433
15	Samir AIT SAID	FRANCE	FR					Final 13.133 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 8.033 S 0.0		13.133
16	Peder Skogvang		NO					Final 12.666 D 5.2 P 0.4 E 7.866 S 0.0		12.666
17	William Sundell	Sweden	SE					Final 12.066 D 4.6 P 0.0 E 7.466		12.066
18	Nicolas DIEZ	FRANCE	FR					Final 11.566 D 5.4 P 0.8 E 6.966 S 0.0		11.566
	Lorenzo SAINTE-ROSE	FRANCE	FR					Final DNS		DNF

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	Luca Giubellini		 CH	5.3	0.0	0.1	8.466	13.866
2	Florian Langenegger		 CH	5.0	0.0	0.0	8.733	13.733
3	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	 IS	4.9	0.0	0.0	8.500	13.400
4	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	 IS	4.6	0.0	0.0	8.300	12.900
5	Anthony MANSARD	FRANCE	 FR	4.5	0.0	0.0	8.166	12.666
6	Peder Skogvang		 NO	5.2	0.4	0.0	7.866	12.666
7	Noe Seifert		 CH	4.9	0.0	0.0	7.400	12.300
8	Nicolas DIEZ	FRANCE	 FR	5.4	0.8	0.0	6.966	11.566
	Lorenzo SAINTE-ROSE	FRANCE	 FR	DNS		0.0		DNS

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Eyal Indig	Israel Gymnastics Federation	 IL	5.6	0.0	8.633	14.233
2	Noe Seifert		 CH	5.6	0.0	8.366	13.966
3	Florian Langenegger		 CH	5.4	0.0	8.400	13.800
4	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	 IS	5.2	0.0	8.500	13.700
5	Luca Giubellini		 CH	5.1	0.0	8.333	13.433
6	Harald Wibye		 NO	4.3	0.0	8.166	12.466
7	William Sundell	Sweden	 SE	4.6	0.0	7.466	12.066
8	Lucas DESANGES	FRANCE	 FR	4.8	0.0	6.666	11.466
9	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	 IS	3.3	0.0	8.133	11.433
10	Valgarð Reinhardsson	Iceland	 IS	3.3	0.0	7.833	11.133

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	Samir AIT SAID	FRANCE	 FR	5.1	0.0	0.0	8.033	13.133
2	Noe Seifert		 CH	4.3	0.0	0.0	8.700	13.000
3	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	 IS	4.3	0.0	0.1	8.533	12.933
4	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	 IS	3.5	0.0	0.0	8.400	11.900
5	Florian Langenegger		 CH	3.7	0.0	0.1	8.033	11.833
6	Valgarð Reinhardsson	Iceland	 IS	3.8	0.0	0.0	7.600	11.400

Rank	Name	Club	Country	V	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Vault 1 Vault 2	Total
1	Luca Giubellini		 CH	V1 V2	5.2 5.2	0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.966 9.033	14.166 14.233	14.199
2	Florian Langenegger		 CH	V1 V2	4.8 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.800 DNS	14.100
3	Noe Seifert		 CH	V1 V2	4.4 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.400 DNS	13.533
4	Luca Murabito		 CH	V1 V2	4.8 4.8	0.0 0.0	0.0 0.0	8.633 8.466	13.433 13.266	13.349
5	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	 IS	V1 V2	4.4 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	4.400 DNS	13.300
6	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	 IS	V1 V2	3.6 DNS	0.0	0.0 0.0	0.000	3.600 DNS	12.766

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	Kevin CARVALHO	FRANCE	 FR	5.4	0.0	0.1	8.800	14.300
2	Florian Langenegger		 CH	5.2	0.0	0.1	8.866	14.166
3	Anthony MANSARD	FRANCE	 FR	5.1	0.0	0.1	8.833	14.033
4	Cameron-Lie BERNARD	FRANCE	 FR	5.4	0.0	0.0	8.533	13.933
5	Harald Wibye		 NO	5.1	0.0	0.0	8.466	13.566
6	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	 IS	5.1	0.0	0.0	7.633	12.733
7	Marco Pfyl		 CH	4.6	0.0	0.0	7.466	12.066
8	Noe Seifert		 CH	5.4	0.0	0.0	6.600	12.000
9	Valgarð Reinhardsson	Iceland	 IS	4.3	0.0	0.0	7.333	11.633
10	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	 IS	4.7	0.0	0.0	6.500	11.200

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	Stick bonus	E	Total
1	Noe Seifert		 CH	5.7	0.0	0.0	8.666	14.366
2	Kevin CARVALHO	FRANCE	 FR	5.7	0.0	0.0	8.400	14.100
3	Lucas DESANGES	FRANCE	 FR	5.6	0.0	0.0	7500	13.100
4	Anthony MANSARD	FRANCE	 FR	5.4	0.0	0.0	7633	13.033
5	Ágúst Ingi Davíðsson	Iceland	 IS	4.5	0.0	0.0	8.400	12.900
6	Florian Langenegger		 CH	5.2	0.0	0.0	7366	12.566
7	Dagur Kári Ólafsson	Iceland	 IS	4.3	0.0	0.0	7500	11.800
8	Marco Pfyl		 CH	4.4	0.0	0.0	6.900	11.300
9	Valgarð Reinhardsson	Iceland	 IS	4.1	0.0	0.0	7000	11.100
	Jacob Buus	Denmark	 DK					
	Peder Skogvang		 NO					

2025 MAG & WAG ONLINE WCH PREPARATION EVENT



European
Gymnastics

WAG

elevien

Rank	Name	Club	Country	↑	↕	↔	■	Total	
1	OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane	FRANCE	FR				Final 14.200 D 6.0 P 0.0 E 8.200	Final 11.300 D 5.2 P 0.3 E 6.400	25.500
2	Lilja Katrín Gunnarsdóttir	Iceland	IS			Final 9.500 D 4.4 P 0.0 E 5.100	Final 11.600 D 4.5 P 0.0 E 7.100		21.100
3	Naomi Descamps	BELGIUM	BE				Final 13.050 D 5.3 P 0.0 E 7.750		13.050
4	Nikoleta Vlachava	Greece	GR				Final 11.550 D 4.9 P 0.0 E 6.650		11.550
5	Hildur Maja Guðmundsdóttir	Iceland	IS				Final 11.500 D 4.7 P 0.0 E 6.800		11.500
6	Rosanna Ojala	Kastrup Gymnastikforening KG66	FI			Final 10.600 D 5.2 P 0.0 E 5.400			10.600
	Zoja SZEKELY		HU			Final 12.900 D 4.2 P 0.0 E 8.700	Final DNS	Final 12.800 D 4.8 P 0.0 E 8.000	25.700
	Bettina Lili CZIFRA		HU				Final DNS	Final 12.200 D 5.1 P 0.0 E 7.100	12.200
	Greta MAYER		HU				Final DNS	Final DNS	0
	Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir	Iceland	IS				Final DNS		DNF

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Zoja SZEKELY		 HU	4.2	0.0	8.700	12.900
	Greta MAYER		 HU				

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	Rosanna Ojala	Kastrup Gymnastikforening KG66	 FI	5.2	0.0	5.400	10.600
2	Lilja Katrín Gunnarsdóttir	Iceland	 IS	4.4	0.0	5.100	9.500
	Bettina Lili CZIFRA		 HU	DNS			DNS
	Greta MAYER		 HU	DNS			DNS
	Zoja SZEKELY		 HU	DNS			DNS

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane	FRANCE	 FR	6.0	0.0	8.200	14.200
2	Naomi Descamps	BELGIUM	 BE	5.3	0.0	7.750	13.050
3	Zoja SZEKELY		 HU	4.8	0.0	8.000	12.800
4	Bettina Lili CZIFRA		 HU	5.1	0.0	7.100	12.200
5	Lilja Katrín Gunnarsdóttir	Iceland	 IS	4.5	0.0	7.100	11.600
6	Nikoleta Vlachava	Greece	 GR	4.9	0.0	6.650	11.550
7	Hildur Maja Guðmundsdóttir	Iceland	 IS	4.7	0.0	6.800	11.500
	Greta MAYER		 HU	DNS			DNS
	Thelma Aðalsteinsdóttir	Iceland	 IS	DNS			DNS

Rank	Name	Club	Country	D	P	E	Total
1	OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane	FRANCE	 FR	5.2	0.3	6.400	11.300
	Greta MAYER		 HU				
	Zoja SZEKELY		 HU				